
mini Crostic Puzzle 838
A bucket of cold water.
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A. Chubby Checker #1 dance
hit 122
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B. Infamously wicked
 33 

 
 93 

 
104

 
 89 

 
124

 
 69 

 
 11 

 
107

 
 99 

.

C. Cockney speech such as
Trouble and Strife (Wife)  21 
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D. Son of Gaia and Uranus,
he was Titan of the east  41 
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E. Steve Carell-Tina Fey
screwball comedy  37 
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F. Lots; much
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G. Major Spanish-language
cable network  74 
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H. Washington athletes
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I. Susan Sarandon Oscar-
nominated role  81 
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J. Taking place away from
the main enterprise  91 
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K. Moscow good-bye
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L. Kinkajou, AKA ___ bear
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M. Prohibitively expensive
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N. William Kennedy Pulitzer-
winning novel  39 
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O. "(Shake, Shake, Shake)
Shake Your ___"   1  
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